
FINA/CNSG Diving World Series 2018

Beijing, CHN

March 9 - 11

Event 308

11 MAR 2018 - 10:25

Women's 10m Platform

Haut-vol 10m - femmes

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Semifinal B

Demi-Finale B

Rank Name NAT
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

1 ZHANG Jiaqi CHN 107B 3.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.09.09.09.0 81.00 1 81.00 1  

407C 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.07.58.07.5 76.80 1 157.80 1  

207C 3.3 9.0 9.5 9.0 8.58.58.58.5 85.80 1 243.60 1  

6243D 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.56.5 68.80 2 312.40 1  

5253B 3.2 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.09.09.59.5 86.40 1 398.80 1  

2 KIM Kuk Hyang PRK 107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 72.00 2 72.00 2 9.00

407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.56.57.58.0 72.00 2 144.00 2 13.80

6243D 3.2 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.08.08.5 68.80 2 212.80 2 30.80

205B 2.9 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.57.57.57.0 65.25 6 278.05 2 34.35

5253B 3.2 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.57.07.07.0 68.80 4 346.85 2 51.95

3 PAMG Pandelela MAS 107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.57.57.57.5 67.50 =3 67.50 =3 13.50

205B 2.9 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.07.5 68.15 3 135.65 3 22.15

6243D 3.2 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.5 67.20 3 202.85 3 40.75

407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.0 72.00 1 274.85 3 37.55

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.56.07.06.5 67.20 =5 342.05 3 56.75

4 KIM Mi Rae PRK 107B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.57.5 66.00 =5 66.00 =5 15.00

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.56.57.57.0 67.20 4 133.20 4 24.60

207C 3.3 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.56.04.56.5 59.40 5 192.60 4 51.00

6243D 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 67.20 =3 259.80 4 52.60

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.5 76.80 2 336.60 4 62.20

5 CHEONG Jun Hoong MAS 107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.07.5 66.00 =5 66.00 =5 15.00

205B 2.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.04.55.55.0 43.50 6 109.50 6 48.30

407C 3.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.55.06.56.5 62.40 4 171.90 6 71.70

305C 2.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.5 67.20 =3 239.10 6 73.30

5253B 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.07.58.07.5 73.60 3 312.70 5 86.10

6 KOVCHENKO Taneka AUS 107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.0 67.50 =3 67.50 =3 13.50

305C 2.8 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.56.06.56.5 54.60 5 122.10 5 35.70

205B 2.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.55.56.5 52.20 6 174.30 5 69.30

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.57.5 67.20 =3 241.50 5 70.90

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.07.5 67.20 =5 308.70 6 90.10

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number

= Indicates the same rank by points
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